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Steve Gaunt Trailer Hire Historic Class

Pos

No
97
217
218
32
16
459
13
480
432
4
59
339
425
478
20
448
135
485

Name

Vince BRISTOW
Mark RICHARDSON
Marc GRIFFIN
Darren CLARK
Scott STUTCHBURY
George EDWARDS
Ryan STUTCHBURY
Richard WAKELING
Tom EDWARDS
Chris FARRELL
Shelley WAKELING
Gary MITCHELL
Mark GRIFFIN
Martin KNOWLES
David BROWN
Helen CROOKS
Shayne DUTTON
lan CLARK
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.267
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.162
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.946
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.426
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.468
.159
.718
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Williams Tyres Production Class

No
605
514
31
8
75
62
101
25
179
777
57
49
13
80

Name

James ORTON
Richard TODD
Paul DAVIS
Marco BALSAMINI
Eddie GIBBS
Fred LING

Peter HAMLETT
Chris HARPER
Mark FINCH

Sue LANE

Joe MESKAUSKAS
Steve GAUNT
Adam CHARLESWORTH
Andrew LE RICHE

Laps Time
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Fuchs Lubricants Super Modified Class

Pos

[

No
727
11
62
199
12

Name

Tommy GRAHAM
Guy CORNER
Phil CHICKEN
Kenny HALL
Marc JONES
David ATTIWELL
David BELL
Stuart SCRIMSHAW
Todd CROOKS
Paul WILLIAMS
Richard USHER
Nick POTTER
Andy BRINKLEY
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-394
.271
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.833
.501
.558
.311
-401
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.290
.023
.302
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.143
.437
.075
.226
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.449
.583
.745
.601
.582
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.211
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.035
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.811
.330
.863
.255
.716
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.919
.924
.893
.684



Steve Gaunt Trailer Hire Histgrics — A Final

Pos
1

OO WN

No.
217
97
218
16
339
32

Name

Mark RICHARDSON
Vincent BRISTOW
Mark GRIFFIN
Scott STUTCHBURY
Gary MITCHELL
Darren CLARK

aps

L
5
5
5
5
5
5

oo oag

.702
377
.180
.696
-097
2311

time

.872
.061
.334
.204
.069
.818

Steve Gaunt Trailer Hire Historics — B Final

Pos

O WNE

No.
16

339
459
13

480
432

Name

Scott STUTCHBURY
Gary MITCHELL
George EDWARDS
Ryan STUTCHBURY
Richard WAKELING
Tommi EDWARDS
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.595
-406
-967
.860
.674
-903

time

.917
.058
.570
.288
.526
.005

Steve Gaunt Trailer Hire Historics — C Final

Pos
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No.
339
432
59
425
4
485

Name

Gary MITCHELL
Tommi EDWARDS
Shelley WAKELING
Mark GRIFFIN
Chris FARRELL
lan CLARK

aps

L
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5
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Time
5:35
5:39
5:42
5:42
6:08
DNF

-869
.052
-369
.588
.001

time

.224
.404
.067
-969
.531
.750

Steve Gaunt Trailer Hire Historics — D Final

Pos
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No.
425
485
20

478
448
135

Williams Production

No.
605
514
31
13
8
75

Williams Production

No.
75
13
179
101
62
25

Williams Production

No.
13

179
777

Name

Mark GRIFFIN
lan CLARK
David BROWN
Martin KNOWLES
Helen CROOKS
Shayne DUTTON

Name

James ORTON
Richard TODD

Paul DAVIS

Adam CHARLESWORTH
Marco BALSAMINI
Eddie GIBBS

Name

Eddie GIBBS

Adam CHARLESWORTH
Mark FINCH

Peter HAMLETT
Fred LING

Chris HARPER

Name

Adam CHARLESWORTH
Mark FINCH

Sue LANE

Stephen GAUNT
Andrew Le RICHE
Juozas MESKAUSKAS

Time
5:41
5:41
5:48
5:50
6:12
DNS

-193
.609
.670
.228
.203

.420
-496
.749
.768
.948
.454

— B Final

aps
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Time
5:34
5:35
5:39
5:44
5:57
DNS

.857
.912
.883
.758
.884
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aps

L
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5
5
0

Time
5:40
5:41
5:44
5:49
5:51
DNF

477
.140
.681
.003
.158

Best

1:08.
1:07.
1:07.
1:09.
1:14.

Best

1:06.
1:05.
1:06.
1:06.
1:07.

Best

1:05.
1:07.
1:06.
1:08.
1:08.

time
135
922
732
203
082

time

.505
.564
.316
.562
.887
.217

time
456
429
697
223
684

time
186
758
975
331
572

Car

Ford Sierra Cosworth
BMW 318i

Ford Fiesta Mkl RWD
Peugeot 205 MI16
Vauxhall Vectra
Nissan Almera GTi-R

Car

Peugeot 205 MI116
Vauxhall Vectra
Rover Mini
Peugeot 205 GTi
Rover Mini

Rover Mini

Car

Vauxhall Vectra
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini

Ford Escort Mk2
Rover Mini

Car

Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Mazda RX-7
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
VW Golf

Car

Peugeot 106 GTi
Peugeot 106 GTi
Citroen Saxo VTS
Citroen Saxo VTR
Citroen Saxo VTR
Citroen Saxo VTR

Car

Citroen Saxo VTR
Citroen Saxo VTR
Citroen Xsara VTS
Peugeot 306 GTi
Citroen Saxo VTS
Citroen Saxo VTS

Car

Citroen Saxo VTR
Citroen Xsara VTS
Honda Civic
Citroen C2 VTS
Citroen Saxo VTR
Citroen C2 VTS



Fuchs Lubricants Super Modified — A Final

Pos No. Name Laps Time Best time Car
1 727  Tommy GRAHAM 5 5:08.134 1:00.939 Ford Escort Zakspeed
2 199 Kenny HALL 5 5:19.139 1:02.819 Renault Clio RS
3 501 David ATTIWELL 5 5:28.282 1:04.813 Peugeot 106 GTi
4 12 Marc JONES 5 5:33.671 1:03.208 Toyota MR2
11 Guy CORNER 1 DNF Peugeot 206 GTi
62 Phil CHICKEN 0 DNF Citreon C2

Fuchs Lubricants Super Modified — B Final

Pos No. Name Laps Time Best time Car
1 12 Marc JONES 5 5:25.853 1:04.928 Toyota MR2
2 501 David ATTIWELL 5 5:27.069 1:05.262 Peugeot 106 GTi
3 23 Paul WILLIAMS 5 5:29.298 1:05.693 Ford Focus ST170
4 66 Todd CROOKS 5 5:29.795 1:05.262 Suzuki Swift
5 1 David BELL 5 5:31.514 1:05.390 BMW Mini

804  Stuart SCRIMSHAW DNS Peugeot 106 GTi

Fuchs Lubricants Super Modified — C Final

Pos No. Name Laps Time Best time Car
1 23 Paul WILLIAMS 5 5:29.523 1:06.035 Ford Focus ST170
2 66 Todd CROOKS 5 5:29.930 1:05.130 Suzuki Swift
3 30 Richard USHER 5 5:48.028 1:08.755 BMW Mini Cooper
661 Nick POTTER 3 DNF 1:11.273 Citroen Saxo
44 Andy BRINKLEY 2 DNF 1:40.192 BMW M3 Evo



